Walking Deck Over New Construction Plywood
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Metacrylics® Walking Deck Over New Construction Plywood

=/Printer-friendly version

Metacrylics® Application Chart Application Rate per 1 Roofing SQ (100 sf). Please click on the yellow highlighted boxes below to see the application

instructions.

Class A Fire Rating Using 1/4 inch DensDeck®

Warranty

C=Coating
M=Material
NDL=Mat'l & Labor
Material

Material

M/NDL

M/NDL

Class A Fire Rating Using 2-Ply Atlas FR-10 Slipsheets

Warranty

C=Coating
M=Material
NDL=Mat'l & Labor
Material

Material

M/NDL

M/NDL

Length

10-Year
15-Year
20-Year
30-Year

Length

10-Year
15-Year
20-Year
30-Year

Materials Required for 100 ft2 (1 Roofing Square)

Acrylic BASE
(Gray)

5 gal
5 gal
5 gal
7.5 gal

Clear Acrylic BASE

0 gal
0 gal
0 gal
0 gal

Acrylic
COLOR

4 gal
6 gal
8 gal
8 gal

Georgia

Pacific
DensDeck®

Yes

1/4 inch Minimum
1/4 inch Minimum
1/4 inch Minimum

Materials Required for 100 ft2 (1 Roofing Square)

Acrylic BASE
(Gray)

5 gal
5 gal
5 gal
7.5 gal

Metacrylics® in Action

Clear Acrylic BASE

3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal

Acrylic Atlas

COLOR FR-10
Sllipsheet

4 gal 2-Ply

6 gal 2-Ply

8 gal 2-Ply

8 gal 2-Ply

Next

Visit our YouTube Profile to see videos of Metacrylics in Action.
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Stitchbond
Polyester
Fabric
1-Ply
1-Ply
1-Ply
1-Ply

Stitchbond
Polyester
Fabric
1-Ply
1-Ply
1-Ply
1-Ply

3-Course
Penetrations
etc.

All

All

All

5-Course

3-Course
Penetrations
etc.

All

All

All

5-Course

Clear
Acrylic
Sealer
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Clear
Acrylic
Sealer
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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